SITAFOA VAA'

Stop Del Date

1

O 000 NO UL D WN

01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
01/31/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13
02/01/13

Payroll

02/15/13

Reference
25242
CL 1446
AG 0742
KP 59565930
KP 59565930
RB 0231
RX 7242
SB 0133
26868
26867
KP 59517410

S 348.11

01531

Account
MB
STI
STI

AWC
AWC
STI
STI
STI
MB
MB
AWC

02/22/13

01/31-02/01/13

Stop Name
JONES
JEFF RAPPLEYE
IRON COUNTY
CARROLL
CARROLL
STEAMROLLER
RED HILLS CHOPPERS
ATLAS TITLE
THOMAS
THOMAS
ANDERSON

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

City

SPANISH FORK

$

$

MT PLEASANT
PAROWAN
CEDAR CITY
CEDAR CITY
ST GEORGE
ST GEORGE
ST GEORGE
LA VERKINS
LA VERKINS

OAK CITY

232.08

(200.00)

32.08

State
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

13

17

17

14

45.50

59.50
7.00

R V2T Vo T Vo N Vs SRV RV BV R VR VY

59.50
$ 10.50
S 49.00

%

349.19

$ 231.00

b2 R V2SR Vo S Vs SR Vo SR Vo S Vo SR V0 SE V2 S Vo SR V2 I V0 3



